
4th Annual Dakota Legacy Shootout- October 6th 2022

Name Business Name Email 

Nick Prostrollo nick@prostrollo.com

Matt Planting matt.planting@titanmachinery.com

Ryan Schlisner

Troy Fox troy@foxprintsd.com

Tom Kahler

Jesse Johnson

Jerae Wire jwire@personasigns.com

Cole Kratovil colekrat@gmail.com

Pat Prostrollo

Jesse Fonkert Fonkert for SD

Mike Malone mmalone@hcpd.com

Mitchell Rave mitchell.rave@sanfordhealth.org 

Tim Rave Rave Ranches, LLC

Matt McCaulley

Randy Hanson

Brooke Rollag

Dan Buresh

Kelly Dybdahl kdybdahl@hcpd.com

Cody Symens cody.symens@state.sd.us

Brandon Gust brandon.gust@state.sd.us

Jason Stewart jasonstewartk@gmail.com

Nick Bird nick.bird@bankeasy.com

Brandon Hodne brandon@sodaksmarina.com

Tim Reisch

Terry Schultz terryschultz@mustangseeds.com

Brian Kern brian.kern@rosebudwood.com

Floyd Rummell

Jason Havlik champhavlik@gmail.com

Donations:

Jeff Landeen

Randy Schafer State Farm Insurance
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Chris Daugaard



Check Cash Address

200.00$      1024 Twin Oaks Drive, Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      915 Twin Oaks Drive, Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      22627 452nd Ave., Ramona, SD 57054

200.00$      45779 237th St., Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      1128 Twin Oaks Dr, Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      Twin Oaks Drive Madison SD 57042

200.00$      939 E Maplewood Dr., Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      1127 NE 9th St., Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      PO Box 288, Madison, SD  57042

200.00$      610 Par Tee Drive, Hartford, SD 57033

200.00$      400 Linden Drive, Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      46923 250th St., Baltic, SD 57003

200.00$      46923 250th St., Baltic, SD 57003

200.00$      1508 W 71st St, Sioux Falls, SD 57108

200.00$      21817 478th Ave, Aurora, SD 57002

200.00$      23155 464Th ave, Wentwroth SD 57075

400.00$      1010 NE 8th St, Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      1004 NE 11th St., Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      1115 NE 8th St, Madison, SD  57042

200.00$      516 N. Liberty Ave, Madison, SD  57042

200.00$      919 NE 9th St., Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      1431 NE 4th St., Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      23753 SD Hwy 19, Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      703 S. Main St., Howard, SD 57349

200.00$      1021 10th SW, Madison SD 57042 / PO Box 466

200.00$      Evergreen Acres Drive Wentworth SD 57075

200.00$      905 Twin Ooaks Drive, Madison SD 57042

200.00$      23447 451st ST., Madison, SD 57042

100.00$      6217 N. Lakeside Drive, Madison, SD 57042

200.00$      730 S Washington Ave, Madison, SD 57042



500.00$      1001 E 61st St, Sioux Falls, SD 57108

5,400.00$  1,200.00$  

6,600.00$  


